
Field 3

    Youth Flag Football
      Spring Session 2025 (April - May)

Finalized 3-28-25

5th / 6th Grade Jr High

31. OHLH Red - Black 41. Practice Squad - Black

32. Rizzlers - Black 42. Hurricanes Flag Football - Orange

33. Sharks - Blue 43. Panthers - Blue

34. Oak Hills Pod - Black 44. RE Bandits - Dark Grey

35. RE Benchwarmers - Yellow 45. RE Hawks - Red

36. RE Burning Tigers - Green 46. RE Thrashers - Yellow

37. RE Pick - Orange

no games 4/18 or 4/20 - Easter weekend

4/4/25 Friday 4/11/25 Friday 4/25/25 Friday

5:15p 5:15p 5:15p

6:05p 6:05p 6:05p

6:55p 6:55p 6:55p

4/6/25 Sunday 4/13/25 Sunday 4/27/25 Sunday

2:15p 42 v 44 2:15p 2:15p 46 v 41

3:05p 3:05p 3:05p

3:55p 32 v 37 3:55p 3:55p

4:45p 4:45p 4:45p 35 v 32

5:35p 5:35p 5:35p 33 v 34

6:25p 36 v 34 6:25p 46 v 44

5/2/25 Friday 5/9/25 Friday 5/16/25 Friday

5:15p 5:15p 5:15p

6:05p 6:05p 6:05p

6:55p 6:55p 6:55p

5/4/25 Sunday 5/11/25 Sunday 5/18/25 Sunday

1:25p 1:25p

2:15p 33 v 32 2:15p 42 v 43 2:15p

3:05p 3:05p 45 v 41 3:05p

3:55p 3:55p 3:55p

4:45p 4:45p 4:45p 43 v 46

5:35p 35 v 36 5:35p 44 v 46 5:35p

HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

46 v 43 33 v 35 43 v 42

33 v 31 41 v 42 36 v 37

41 v 45 34 v 32 44 v 45

45 v 42

46 v 45 37 v 34 31 v 36

37 v 35 43 v 44

35 v 31 36 v 33

43 v 41 31 v 32

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  31, 41, 43, 45, 46

Byes:  43
Plays 2x:  32, 33, 34, 35, 37, 42

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  36, 43, 44

37 v 31 32 v 36 41 v 44

45 v 43 34 v 35 34 v 36

42 v 46 31 v 33 35 v 37

31 v 34 31 v 35

37 v 32

46 v 45 45 v 44

44 v 42 37 v 33 33 v 36

41 v 43 32 v 34

42 v 41
Byes:  
Plays 2x:  31, 42, 43, 45, 46

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  32, 33, 34

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  35, 36, 37, 41, 44


	Schedule

